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      New Academic Year September 2021. 
 

 
Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
As we reach the end of this very challenging year can I please take this opportunity to thank you for all 
your support over the last twelve months.  
 
We hope that when our pupils return to school on Monday 6th September (Reception, Nursery and 
Tiny Trees will receive an individual letter regarding their return date) we will be back to teaching 
children with less restrictions.  
 
Please find below the term dates for the new academic year.  
 

Term Dates 2021-22 

 
       
Please take some time to view the Meet the Year Group Presentations on the school website, click on 
the Our School tab then Meet the Year Groups.  

 Autumn 2021  

Term Time Monday 6th September 2021 Thursday 21st October 2021 

Half Term Monday 25th October 2021 Friday 29th October 2021 

Term Time Monday 1st November 2021 Friday 17th December 2021 

School closed to pupils on the following dates:  Thursday 2nd September and Friday 3rd September 2021 

School closed to pupils on the following dates: Friday 22nd October 2021 

 Spring Term 2022  

Term Time Tuesday 4th  January 2022 Friday 18th February  2022 

Half Term Monday 21st  February 2022 Friday 25th February 2022 

Term Time Tuesday  29th  February 2022 Friday 8th  April 2022 

School closed to pupils on the following dates: Monday 3rd January 2022 

School closed to pupils on the following dates: Monday 28th February 2022 

 Summer Term 2022  

Term Time Monday 25th April 2022 Friday 27th May 2022 

Half Term Monday 30th May 2022 Friday 3rd June 2022 

Term Time Monday 6th June 2022 Thursday  21st  July 2022 

 

 
 
 
 



I hope you all have a lovely summer and please stay safe. 
 
Kind regards, 
 

 
Mrs S Pedley. 
Headteacher. 
 
 


